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This course is suitable for Speech and Language Therapists who want to update their knowledge of
developmental verbal dyspraxia and to learn about the third edition of the Nuffield Dyspraxia
Programme. Topics include theoretical aspects, assessment, diagnostic approaches, management
issues and therapy approaches. There will be lecture and workshop sessions.

PROGRAMME OUTLINE

Day One
9.30am

9.45am
10am

11am
11.20am
12.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.20pm
4.30pm

Registration & coffee (on day one
only)

Introduction

Development Verbal Dyspraxia —
A review of the literature

Coffee

Assessment

Lunch

Assessment (continued)
Differential Diagnosis

Tea

Intervention for verbal Dyspraxia
Finish

COURSE TUTORS

Day Two

9.30am

11.00am
11.20am
12.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.20pm

4.15pm
4.30pm

The Nuffield Dyspraxia
Programme (3) — therapy
approach and treatment planning

Coffee

Therapy issues continued
Lunch

Treatment planning

Tea

Case Management / Clinical
Queries

Summing up
Finish

At the end of the course participants will receive a Certificate of Atftendance.

Pam Williams and team from the Nuffield Hearing and Speech Centre.
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