DIVISION OF PSYCHOLOGY AND LANGUAGE SCIENCES

Continuing Professional Development (CPD) Courses



The Nuffield Dyspraxia Programme

11th - 12th October 2011 Ref: 504/11 £260 Max. participants: 24

This course is suitable for Speech and Language Therapists who want to update their knowledge of developmental verbal dyspraxia and to learn about the third edition of the Nuffield Dyspraxia Programme. Topics include theoretical aspects, assessment, diagnostic approaches, management issues and therapy approaches. There will be lecture and workshop sessions.

PROGRAMME OUTLINE

Day One		Day Two	
9.30am	Registration & coffee (on day one only)	9.30am	The Nuffield Dyspraxia Programme (3) – therapy approach and treatment planning
9.45am	Introduction		
10am	Development Verbal Dyspraxia – A review of the literature	11.00am	Coffee
		11.20am	Therapy issues continued
11am	Coffee	12.30pm	Lunch
11.20am	Assessment	1.30pm	Treatment planning
12.30pm	Lunch	3.00pm	Tea
1.30pm	Assessment (continued)	3.20pm	Case Management / Clinical
2.30pm	Differential Diagnosis	·	Queries
3.00pm	Tea	4.15pm	Summing up
3.20pm	Intervention for verbal Dyspraxia	4.30pm	Finish
4.30pm	Finish		

At the end of the course participants will receive a Certificate of Attendance.

COURSE TUTORS

Pam Williams and team from the Nuffield Hearing and Speech Centre.